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HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup 2 FORMULA - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 13 KOITSCH T. - Estonia 25 el 2 1:56.682 08:06:54.434 2 1:55.215 08:06:54.961
1 1:53.592 08:04:56.121 3 1:45.536 08:08:39.970 3 1:53.429 08:08:48.390
2 1:44.400 08:06:40.521 4 1:43.818 08:10:23.788 4 1:49.238 08:10:37.628
3 1:42.710 08:08:23.231 5 1:44.668 08:12:08.456 5 1:44.813 08:12:22.441
4 1:40.178 08:10:03.409 6 1:43.273 08:13:51.729 6 1:46.066 08:14:08.507
5 1:39.521 08:11:42.930 7 1:42.408 08:15:34.137 7 1:46.552 08:15:55.059
6 1:39.150 08:13:22.080 8 1:41.602 08:17:15.739 8 1:51.024 08:17:46.083
7 1:56.140 08:15:18.220
Po. 5 - # 29 MAIK J. - Estonia 25 0396y Po.9-#9 WOICIECHOWSKI A. - Estonia2l | ot gas
Po. 2 - # 63 SCHWARZE F. - Estonia 25 o 1 1:51.514 08:04:27.572 1 2:04.713 08:04:58.686
1 1:53.180 08:04:32.317 2 1:46.068 08:06:13.640 2 2:01.936 08:07:00.622
2 1:54.981 08:06:27.298 3 1:44.234 08:07:57.874 3 2:03.434 08:09:04.056
3 1:44.264 08:08:11.562 4 1:45.952 08:09:43.826 4 1:46.546 08:10:50.602
4 1:42.658 08:09:54.220 5 6:52.117 08:16:35.943 5 1:45.033 08:12:35.635
5 1:41.654 08:11:35.874 6 1:43.147 08:18:19.090 6 1:48.385 08:14:24.020
6 1:44.622 08:13:20.496 7 1:46.554 08:16:10.574
7 3:25.972 08:16:46.468  PO-6-#95 WORMT. - MT 77 +04310
8 1:40.570 08:18:27.038 ! 2:02.810 08:05:09.724  Po. 10 - # 48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 +06.983
9 1:39.557 08:20:06.595 2 1:47.561 08:06:57.285 1 1:59.960 08:04:42.700
10 142,026 08:21:48 641 3 1:44.684 08:08:41.969 2 1:54.465 08:06:37.165
4 1:43.460 08:10:25.429 3 1:51.192 08:08:28.357
Po. 3 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus 90 o2 0me o & L0 Gl PHIIRE
) it Firs
1 1:50.250 08:04:26.532  Po.7-# 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 +05.607 5 1:49.410 08:12:08.568
5 145477 08:06:12.009 1 2:07.092 08:04:56.733 6 1:49.373 08:13:57.941
3 1:43.883 08:07:55.892 2 2:20.484 08:07:17.217 7 1:48.327 08:15:46.268
4 1:43.424 08:09:39.316 3 1:49.778 08:09:06.995 8 1:47.940 08:17:34.208
5 1:43.259 08:11:22.575 4 1:46.905 08:10:53.900 9 1:46.133 08:19:20.341
6 1:42.730 08:13:05.305 5 1:46.366 08:12:40.266 10 1:46.634 08:21:06.975
; 1.43.007 08:14:48 312 6 1:46.414 08:14:26.680
8 1:41.302 08:16:29.614 / 1:48.068 08:16:14.748
5 1.41.906 0811811520 8 1:59.714 08:18:14.462
10 1:41.229 08:19:52.749 9 1:44.757 08:19:59.219
11 1:44.715 08:21:37.464 10 1:56.224 08:21:55.443
. Diff First  Po. 8 - #7 KOITSCH J. - Estonia 25 ol
Po. 4 - # 42 THALMANN F. - Estonia 25 02459 +05.663
1 206515 08:0457 752 1 1:55.456 08:04:59.746

Fastest lap: 1:39.150
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 16 FONTAKSKI A. - Estonia 21 . gl;f:érs; 2 1:49.389 08:06:20.492 7 1:56.692 08:17:24.085
1 1:57.130 08:04:37.610 3 1:48.345 08:08:08.837
) 1:50.949 08:06:28.559 4 1:48.846 08:09:57.683  Po. 18- # 93 BENZ P. - MT 77 3081
3 1:47.043 08:08:15.602 5 1:48.833 08:11:46.516 ! 2:30.874 08:05:36.628
s 1.48.759 08:10:04.361 6 1:48.795 08:13:35.311 2 2:13.962 08:07:50.590
5 1:47.782 08:11:52.143 7 1:50.255 08:15:25.566
g P~ 08:13:41.637 8 1:49.267 08:17:14.833  Po.19-#94 VOGEL H. - Estonia 25 +10:20383
, L6633 0811528270 5 15522 08:19:10.055 1 12:08.533 08:15:19.534
8 1:47.320 08:17:15.590
9 1:51.682 08:19:07.272  Po-15- #18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 + ggf.';(i)rsst
10 1.48.798 08:20:56.070 1 2:06.542 08:05:02.380
2 1:54.926 08:06:57.306
Po. 12 - # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 ‘o asa 3 1:51.988 08:08:49.294
1 2:02.429 08:04:45.115 4 1:52.007 08:10:41.301
2 1:54.034 08:06:39.149 5 1:49.176 08:12:30.477
3 1:53.253 08:08:32.402 6 1:49.536 08:14:20.013
4 1:52.516 08:10:24.918 7 3:00.829 08:17:20.842
5 1:50.635 08:12:15.553 8 1:48.979 08:19:09.821
6 1:49.836 08:14:05.389 9 1:48.858 08:20:58.679
7 1:48.900 08:15:54.289
8 1:48.597 08:17:42.886  PO- 16 - # 56 KETZMARICK G. - MT 77 + [{gsz;slt
9 1:46.634 08:19:29.520 ! 2:06.634 08:04:57.089
2 1:59.832 08:06:56.921
Po. 13 - # 90 SIEGERT J. - MT 77 + gl;fsﬁlrsst } 1155804 08:08:52.725
a 2:07.597 08:04:56.331 4 1:53.788 08:10:46.513
2 1:58.315 08:06:54.646 5 1:53.521 08:12:40.034
3 1:54.208 08:08:48.944 6 1:52.421 08:14:32.455
4 1:54.445 08:10:43.389 7 1:53.782 08:16:26.237
5 1:50.806 08:12:34.195
6 1:49.628 08:14:23.823  Po. 17 - #2 SCHULZE D. - Estonia 21 + [{;stzltrszt
; 1.50.484 08:16:14.307 1 2:18.227 08:05:25.705
g 149 283 08:18:03.590 2 2:03.530 08:07:29.235
9 1:46.965 08:19:50.555 3 2:00.576 08:09:29.811
4 2:00.209 08:11:30.020
Po. 14 - # 28 SCHONFELD G. - Estonia 25 00158 5 1:58.607 08:13:28.627
1 1:54.778 08:04:31.103 6 1:58.766 08:15:27.393

Fastest lap: 1:39.150
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